PRESCHOOL & TWO’S SUMMER MENU #2

1 scoop (scp) = 2 ounces

pcs = pieces

Spring / Summer 2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Oatmeal* Kix* Pancakes* Hard Boiled Eggs Biscuit* w/ Sausage
2 sCps (4 oz) 3 scps (3/4 0z) 2 pcs (2 02) 2 pcs 1 pc (20z)

Pears Mandarin Oranges HM Blueberry Sauce | WG Toast* Bananas

2 scps 2 scps 1 scp 2 pcs (3/4 0z) 1 pc
Peaches

1% Milk 1% Milk 1% Milk 2 scps 1% Milk
1% Milk

HM Tuna Salad

Breaded Chicken

Sloppy Joe on WG

HM Chicken Alfredo

Toasted Ravioli* w/

1scp Breast on WG Bun* | Bun* w/ WG Pasta* Meat Sauce
WG Crackers* 1 pc whole bun (2 oz) 1% scps whole bun (20z) | 2 scps (4 oz) 4 pcs (2 oz)
5 crackers (1/2 oz) HM Vegetable Pasta | Crinkle Cut Fries Cooked Carrots Cheddar Cheese
Cooked Peas Salad Mixed Vegetables 1scp Cubes
1 scp 1 scp 1 scp Pineapple Broccoli &
Honeydew Fresh Apples Pears 1 scp Cauliflower Blend
1scp 3 pcs 1 scp 1scp
. . Cantaloupe
1% Milk 1% Milk 1% Milk 1 scp
1% Milk 1% Milk
Peach/Raspberry Peaches Watermelon String Cheese Animal Crackers*
Yogurt 2 scps 2 scps 1 pc 1 scp (¥ 0z) (8 crackers)
4 0z Saltine Crackers Fresh Oranges
5 pcs (1/2 oz) 3 pcs
o H (1) H 0, H
1% Milk 1 % Milk 1% Milk Water 1% Milk

Menu subject to change due to production problems or product availability.
*Meets or exceeds V2 ounce grain equivalent requirement.
HM= Homemade WG= Whole Grain

4/21-25

5/19-23

6/16-20

71418

8/11-15

9/8-12




